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Kentucky Bourbon Distillery Map
KENTUCKY BOURBON TRAIL

RABBIT HOLE

MICHTER’S
OLD FORESTER

ANGEL’S ENVY

BULLEIT

WOODFORD RESERVE

FOUR ROSES

TOWN BRANCH
WILDERNESS TRAIL

BARDSTOWN BOURBON

HARTFIELD & CO.

BOURBON TRAIL CRAFT

LIMESTONE BRANCH
LOG STILL DISTILLERY
BOONE COUNTY DISTILLING

ALL OTHERS

BARREL HOUSE DISTILLING CO.
BLUE ROOK CANE SPIRITS DISTILLERY
BOURBON 30 SPIRITS
BUFFALO TRACE

CASTLE & KEY

GLENNS CREEK DISTILLING

JAMES E. PEPPER

LEXINGTON BREWING & DISTILLING

RD ONE (WILLIAM TARR)

REGENERATION DISTILLING

WHISKEY THIEF DISTILLING

BROUGH BROTHERS DISTILLERYCOPPER & KINGS BRANDY CO.
JEPTHA CREED DISTILLERY JIM BEAM DISTILLING CO.
KENTUCKY ARTISAN DISTILLERY PROHIBITION CRAFT SPIRITS

EVAN WILLIAMS

HEAVEN HILL

WILD TURKEY DISTILLERY
MAKER’S MARK DISTILLERY
LUX ROW DISTILLERS

BOUNDARY OAK DISTILLERY
CASEY JONES DISTILLERY

MB ROLAND DISTILLERY
THE BARD DISTILLERY

DUELING GROUNDS DISTILLERY

BOONE COUNTY DISTILLING CO.
NEELEY FAMILY DISTILLERY

PENSIVE DISTILLING CO.

NEW RIFF DISTILLING

SECOND SIGHTS SPIRITS

LOG STILL DISTILLERY

WILLETT
PRESERVATION DISTILLERY

LIMESTONE BRANCH DISTILLERY

AUGUSTA DISTILLERY BAKER-BIRD WINERY & DISTILLING

OLD POGUE DISTILLERY

GREEN RIVER DISTILLING CO. JACKSON PURCHASE DISTILLERY
TYLER WOOD WHITE WHISKEY

BARTON 1792
JEFFERSON’S (FUTURE HOME)

Bluegrass
Region

Central
Region

South Central
Region

Northern
Region

Western
Region

*Locations are approximate

GREEN RIVER DISTILLING CO.

NEW RIFF DISTILLERY
PENSIVE DISTILLING CO.
SECOND SIGHT SPIRITS

RABBIT HOLE

MICHTER’S
EVAN WILLIAMS
OLD FORESTER
ANGEL’S ENVY

KENTUCKY PEERLESS
COPPER & KINGS

BROUGH BROTHERS
PROHIBITION CRAFT SPIRITS

LUX ROW
HEAVEN HILL
BARDSTOWN BOURBON

PRESERVATION DISTILLERY
WILLETT DISTILLERY
BARTON 1792

JAMES E. PEPPER
BARREL HOUSE
RD ONE
FRESH BOURBON DISTILLING
BLUEGRASS DISTILLERS
TOWN BRANCH
BARREL HOUSE DISTILLING
BOURBON 30 SPIRITS
LEXINGTON BREWING
REGENERATION DISTILLING

WILD TURKEY

MAKER’S MARK

WOODFORD
RESERVE

OLD POGUE DISTILLERY

AUGUSTA DISTILLERY

BOONE COUNTY DISTILLING

BUFFALO TRACE

JIM BEAM

BAKER BIRD WINERY & DISTILLING

HARTFIELD & CO.

CASTLE & KEY

WHISKEY
THIEF

GLENNS CREEK DISTILLING

BOONE COUNTY DISTILLING

LIMESTONE BRANCH

LOG STILL DISTILLERY
BOUNDARY OAK

THE BARD DISTILLERY

CASEY JONES

MB ROLAND
DUELING GROUNDS

NEELEY FAMILY DISTILLERY

KENTUCKY ARTISAN

JEPTHA CREED
BULLEIT

FOUR ROSES

WILDERNESS TRAIL

JEFFERSON’S (FUTURE HOME)
BLUE ROOK CANE SPIRITS

TYLER WOOD DISTILLING

JACKSON PURCHASE DISTILLERY


